
Elgin JH Boys 2 mile

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sante Fe South 00:13:14.85 31

2 Elgin 00:13:47.54 38

3 Cache 00:16:12.48 60

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Altus 00:15:20.30 4

MacArthur 00:16:28.70 4

Christian Heritage 00:14:27.27 2

Gracemont 00:20:51.89 1
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Elgin JH Boys 2 mile

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sante Fe South 00:13:14.85 14 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 7872 Alfredo Aguirre 00:12:23.28 2

2 4 7877 Daniel Gonzalez 00:12:31.77 4

3 5 7884 Frankie Salazar 00:12:37.64 5

4 12 7879 Aldahair Lugo 00:14:20.05 9

5 15 7880 Luis Morales 00:14:21.53 11

6 17 7887 Miguel Torres 00:15:00.64 (13)

7 20 7878 Alan Leija 00:15:31.46 (15)

2 Elgin 00:13:47.54 10 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 7863 Sean Lund 00:12:24.87 3

2 6 7865 Anthony Schulke 00:13:25.77 6

3 8 7859 Nalu Brazill 00:13:36.89 7

4 11 7860 Coy Davidson 00:14:13.28 8

5 19 7862 Jake Jones 00:15:16.90 14

6 23 7904 Tristan Nunez 00:16:08.00 (16)

7 26 7857 Patrick Bailey 00:16:46.65 (17)

3 Cache 00:16:12.48 6 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 7856 Zachary Williams 00:12:06.05 1

2 14 7852 Savon Hall 00:14:21.39 10

3 16 7853 Hunter Keil 00:14:54.73 12

4 36 7854 Maddox Matzen 00:18:59.86 18

5 39 7851 Michael Hall 00:20:40.37 19

6 41 7855 Sebastian Rivas Plata 00:21:18.87 (20)
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Elgin JH Boys 2 mile

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 7856 Zachary Williams K 00:12:06.05 Cache

2 2 7872 Alfredo Aguirre K 00:12:23.28 Sante Fe South

3 3 7863 Sean Lund K 00:12:24.87 Elgin

4 4 7877 Daniel Gonzalez K 00:12:31.77 Sante Fe South

5 5 7884 Frankie Salazar K 00:12:37.64 Sante Fe South

6 6 7865 Anthony Schulke K 00:13:25.77 Elgin

7 0 7847 Santiago Guerrero K 00:13:31.99 Altus

8 7 7859 Nalu Brazill K 00:13:36.89 Elgin

9 0 7890 Hudson Smith K 00:13:45.71 Christian Heritage

10 0 7869 Xavier Smith K 00:14:08.47 MacArthur

11 8 7860 Coy Davidson K 00:14:13.28 Elgin

12 9 7879 Aldahair Lugo K 00:14:20.05 Sante Fe South

13 0 7849 Logan Queen K 00:14:20.30 Altus

14 10 7852 Savon Hall K 00:14:21.39 Cache

15 11 7880 Luis Morales K 00:14:21.53 Sante Fe South

16 12 7853 Hunter Keil K 00:14:54.73 Cache

17 (13) 7887 Miguel Torres K 00:15:00.64 Sante Fe South

18 0 7889 Stephen Cain K 00:15:08.83 Christian Heritage

19 14 7862 Jake Jones K 00:15:16.90 Elgin

20 (15) 7878 Alan Leija K 00:15:31.46 Sante Fe South

21 0 7875 Jacob Diaz K 00:16:01.20 Sante Fe South

22 0 7868 Spencer Mort K 00:16:05.13 MacArthur

23 (16) 7904 Tristan Nunez K 00:16:08.00 Elgin

24 0 7882 Enrique Rangel K 00:16:28.01 Sante Fe South

25 0 7846 Tyler Askins K 00:16:29.37 Altus

26 (17) 7857 Patrick Bailey K 00:16:46.65 Elgin

27 0 7864 Sebastion Reekie K 00:16:59.40 Elgin

28 0 7848 Aaron Martinez K 00:16:59.57 Altus

29 0 7874 Gerardo Colorado K 00:17:03.85 Sante Fe South

30 0 7888 Emiliano Zapata K 00:17:14.48 Sante Fe South

31 0 7867 Juan Joe Martinez K 00:17:47.98 MacArthur

32 0 7866 Alejandro Alex Martinez K 00:17:53.23 MacArthur

33 0 7858 Isaiah Bracamonte K 00:17:55.88 Elgin

34 0 7876 Gerardo Gonzalez K 00:18:16.58 Sante Fe South

35 0 7861 Korbin Delozier K 00:18:20.98 Elgin

36 18 7854 Maddox Matzen K 00:18:59.86 Cache

37 0 7881 Christopher Ortega K 00:20:03.80 Sante Fe South

38 0 7871 Ethan Aguilera K 00:20:38.87 Sante Fe South

39 19 7851 Michael Hall K 00:20:40.37 Cache

40 0 7775 David Mccollough K 00:20:51.89 Gracemont

41 (20) 7855 Sebastian Rivas Plata K 00:21:18.87 Cache
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